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	Course Title
	Venue
	Date
	Time
	Day

	FA0438C5
	Calm Parents, Calm Children Taster
	Leytonstone Library
	14/10/2025 –
14/10/2025
	 10:00 –
 12:00pm
	Tuesday

	FA0437C5
	Create Halloween Paper Plate Art - Families Learning together
	Queens Road Family HUB
	2710/2025 –
27/10/2025
	10:00 –
12:00pm
	Monday

	FA0439C5
	Create Halloween Paper Plate Art - Families Learning together
	North Chingford Library
	2810/2025 –
28/10/2025
	9:45 –
11:45am
	Tuesday

	FA0440C5
	Creative activities for Early Years
	North Chingford Library 
	04/11/2025 – 02/12/2025
	9:45 –
11:45am
	Tuesday

	FA0160C4
	Raising Resilient and Confident Children - Parenting
	Queens Road Family Hub
	05/11/2025 – 19/11/2025
	10:00 –
12:00pm
	Wednesday
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Help your child grow and thrive!

Family Learning

Our family learning programme delivers a variety of courses, workshops and events both in person,
online and at different venues in Waltham Forest - courses and workshops are free for families.

List of upcoming courses / workshops

Enrol now through our website - www.lbwfadultlearning.co.uk g S }

For more information email adult.learning@walthamforest.gov.uk Waltham Forest





